
S P E C I A L  O F F E R S

Dreams Come True
A T  M E R C U R E  M A N C H E S T E R  N O R T O N  G R A N G E



75 People 8 Dressed Tables £3,192.50

100 People 10 Dressed Tables £4,000.00

125 People 12 Dressed Tables £4,807.50

150 People 12 Dressed Tables £5,545.00

175 People 12 Dressed Tables £6,282.50

200 People 12 Dressed Tables £7,020.00

WEDDINGS

FRIDAY

Twilight Package

If you are looking for a more informal, more relaxed 
wedding without the typical traditional wedding 

formalities then our Twilight Wedding Package might 
be perfect for you.  

Terms and Conditions
*Subject to availability

*£500.00 deposit to book your Twilight Wedding, the deposit is non-refundable and non-transferable
*Hold your Civil Ceremony with us for an extra £350.00

*Upgrade from the Finger Buffet to the Hot Fork Buffet for £5.00 per person (you must cater for all 
guests attending)

•	 Privilege Room for the night of the wedding
•	 Designated Duty Manager
•	 Finger buffet 
•	 DJ 
•	 Dancefloor 
•	 Table Linen 
•	 Venue Dressing 
•	 Chair covers 
•	 Centre pieces, table runners, scatter crystals and tea light 
	 candles 
•	 Red carpet arrival 
•	 Knife and Cake Stand 
•	 Bedroom block of 5 bedrooms at discounted rate 
	 (£125.00 and £135.00)

 2024 ONLY

Package Includes



L A T E  A V A I L A B I L I T Y  O F F E R S

DAY DATE HOPWOOD GRANGE

JANUARY

Friday 5th January Yes Yes

Saturday 6th January Yes Yes

Saturday 13th January No Yes

Friday 19th January Yes Yes

Saturday 20th January No Yes

Friday 26th January Yes No

Saturday 27th January Yes Yes

FEBRUARY

Friday 2nd February Yes Yes

Saturday 3rd February No No

Friday 9th February Yes Yes

Friday 16th February Yes No

Saturday 17th February No Yes

Friday 23rd February No Yes

Saturday 24th February No Yes

MARCH

Friday 1st March Yes Yes

Saturday 2nd March Yes Yes

Saturday 9th March Yes Yes

Friday 15th March Yes Yes

Saturday 16th March Yes Yes

Friday 22nd March Yes Yes

Saturday 23rd March No Yes

Friday 29th March Yes No

Saturday 30th March Yes Yes

DAY DATE HOPWOOD GRANGE

APRIL

Friday 5th April Yes Yes

Saturday 6th April No Yes

Friday 12th April Yes No

Saturday 13th April Yes No

Friday 19th April Yes Yes

Saturday 20th April No Yes

Friday 26th April Yes Yes

Saturday 27th April No Yes

MAY

Saturday 4th May No Yes

Friday 10th May Yes Yes

Saturday 11th May Yes Yes

Friday 17th May Yes Yes

Saturday 18th May No Yes

Friday 24th May Yes No

Saturday 25th May Yes Yes

Friday 31st May Yes Yes

JUNE

Saturday 1st June No Yes

Friday 7th June No Yes

Saturday 8th June Yes Yes

Friday 14th June Yes Yes

Saturday 15th June No Yes

Friday 21st June No Yes

Saturday 22nd June No Yes

Friday 28th June Yes Yes

Saturday 29th June No Yes

DAY DATE HOPWOOD GRANGE

JULY

Saturday 6th July No Yes

Friday 12th July No Yes

Friday 19th July Yes Yes

Saturday 20th July No Yes

Friday 26th July No Yes

AUGUST

Friday 2nd August No Yes

Saturday 3rd August No Yes

Friday 9th August No Yes

Friday 16th August Yes Yes

Saturday 17th August No Yes

Friday 23rd August Yes Yes

Friday 30th August Yes Yes

Saturday 31st August No Yes

SEPTEMBER

Friday 6th September Yes No

Saturday 7th September No Yes

Friday 13th September Yes Yes

Saturday 14th September No Yes

Friday 20th September Yes No

Saturday 21st September Yes Yes

Friday 27th September No Yes

DAY DATE HOPWOOD GRANGE

OCTOBER

Friday 4th October Yes No

Saturday 5th October No Yes

Friday 11th October Yes Yes

Saturday 12th October No Yes

Friday 18th October Yes Yes

Saturday 19th October Yes Yes

Friday 25th October Yes No

NOVEMBER

Friday 1st November No Yes

Friday 8th November Yes Yes

Friday 15th November Yes Yes

Saturday 16th November No Yes

Friday 22nd November Yes Yes

Saturday 23rd November No Yes

Friday 29th November Yes Yes

Saturday 30th November Yes No

15% 
OFF

FRIDAY WEDDINGS

10% 
OFF

SATURDAY WEDDINGS

SUNDAY DATES AVAILABLE
CALL FOR DETAILS



This package is based on 40 day guests and 80 evening guests inclusive 
of Civil Ceremony Room Hire, Wedding Breakfast and Evening Buffet. 
Additional wedding guests can be booked for a supplement per person.

WINTERWeddings
Book your wedding dates between November & 
March and take advantage of a fantastic saving. 
Our Winter Wedding packages are tailored 
around you, with your own dedicated wedding 
coordinator ready to make your dream wedding a 
reality at a fraction of the cost.

Our winter wedding package includes: 
•	 Red carpet arrival
•	 Priviledge bedroom
•	 Designated Duty Manager 
•	 Dedicated wedding planner 
•	 Table décor with chair covers & bows
•	 Table Linen
•	 Cake stand and knife 
•	 Room Hire
•	 An exquisite three course wedding breakfast 
•	 Delicious evening buffet 
•	 Fantastic wedding DJ and dancefloor
•	 Discounted rates on bedrooms 

JAN-FEB 2024

£4200
SAVING £930

(Valentine week not 
included)

TWIXMAS
2024

£4200
SAVING 
£1740

NOV-DEC 2024
JAN-FEB 2025

£4200
SAVING 
£1440



Dreams Come True
A T  M E R C U R E  M A N C H E S T E R  N O R T O N  G R A N G E

Mercure Manchester Norton Grange Hotel & Spa
Manchester Road, Castleton, Rochdale, Greater Manchester OL11 2XZ (Sat Nav M24 2UB)

T:  01706 630788    E: H6631-sb1@accor.com    W: nortongrangehotel.com

FIND US ON FACEBOOK, TWITTER, INSTAGRAM

CONTACT ME SCAN MEVIRTUAL TOUR


